Place

Nom
1 FRONTIL MARC
2 SCHWELLNUS CYRILLE
3 SENA FREDERIC
4 QUENE HERVE
5 MOTTIN PATRICK
6 PIAU PHILIPPE
7 RIOU JEAN FRANCOIS
8 VILAIN PASCAL
9 FILLASTRE LAURENT
10 GAIE FABIEN
11 SOUIBER HAKIM
12 RICHARD JEAN-PIERRE
13 PRAT JEAN MARC
14 LEDU BERNARD
15 RONFARD-HARET MARC
16 PETIT AURELIEN
17 BERRY MICKAEL
18 CHASLES FREDERIC
19 ROUGERIE CORINNE
20 GOINAU NICOLAS
21 VERGNE NICOLAS
22 DAUDIN CAMILLE
23 LAIR PATRICK
24 BONDEAU BENOIT
25 BAECKE ERIC
26 BONDEAU HERVE
27 JOAQUIM SAMUEL
28 GALOT CHARLES-ANDRE
29 NOEL PIERRE
30 CHASLES STEPHANE
31 SENET DANIEL
32 CHOUANE MICHEL
33 ROLLAND JULIEN
34 ROLLAND MICHEL
35 SIGIRAN RICARDO
36 POSECAK PHILIPPE
37 CHABOT MICKAEL
38 PARRAUD STEPHANE
39 MIGNOLET GILLES
40 IMBERT CHRISTIAN
41 ZEDET BENOIT
42 LEGALLE SYLVIE
43 GROUET MICHEL
44 LIEBART STEPHANIE
45 JEAN-JOSEPH MAUD
46 LEDREO AUDREY
47 TRINQUIER JEAN CHRISTOPH
48 GOULE PASCAL
49 BETTALE GILBERT
50 BOURZAT JEAN-MARC
51 MERCHIERS TANIA
52 HALLEUR LIONEL
53 KADRI SEBTI
54 HELLNER MAXIME
55 PACCAGNINI SOLANGE
56 PENZ PHILIPPE
57 BAUCHAIS BEATRICE

Lic Cat
937907 SEM
SEM

SEM

564325 V1M
V2M

ViM

V2M
841140 V2M
803962 ViM

1262574 ESM
1053931 V1M
200250 V2M
V2M
V2M

1277384 SEM
SEM

SEM

SEM

304161 V1F
SEM

SEM

148720 JUF
T166089 V1M
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM
ViM

SEM
V3M
V3M

SEM
V3M
ViM
ViM

SEM

908406 SEM
505455 V2M
1264364 V2M
SEM

V2F
V3M

1200418 SEF
1177113 SEF
SEF
ViM
ViM
V2M
ViM
ViM
V2M
1100607 V1M
SEM

1242621 SEF
V2M

208421 V1F

T230624

Nom Club
CS BRETIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL
NL
NL
LES FURETS D EIFFAGE
SC DRAVEIL
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL
NL
C.0. DES ULIS
NL
AS FAURECIA
NL
C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
NL
NL
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
PASS RUNNING FFA
SAPEUR POMPIER SEINE & M
NL
POMPIERS SEINE ET MARNE
AS FAURECIA
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
uv77
NL
ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
NL
NL
NL
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
USBO JOGGING
NL
NL
NL
PASS RUNNING FFA
NL
NL
NL
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL
VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

Tps
00:47:50
00:48:01
00:48:59
00:49:55
00:50:49
00:50:59
00:51:43
00:51:50
00:51:52
00:53:51
00:54:44
00:54:50
00:55:06
00:55:47
00:55:51
00:56:09
00:56:30
00:56:42
00:56:49
00:56:52
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:16
00:58:09
00:58:44
00:58:54
00:58:56
00:59:16
01:01:04
01:01:35
01:01:51
01:01:55
01:02:17
01:02:23
01:02:27
01:02:31
01:02:32
01:03:16
01:03:39
01:03:49
01:03:51
01:04:40
01:04:45
01:04:57
01:05:33
01:05:51
01:05:58
01:07:49
01:07:49
01:08:26
01:08:36
01:09:00
01:09:09
01:09:35
01:09:38
01:09:59
01:10:00

Le Lievre et la Tortue a maisse le 29/03/09 (11 Km)

Place Categ
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Dos
127
178
167
65
165
155
154
128
126
93
63
130
146
162
131
58
104
92
74
90
145
75
134
85
163
54
105
60
71
84
166

2 160

12

11
12
13
14

(o]

15

W N R B

13
14

15
16
10
17
16

11
2

148
147
176
156
82
121
94
106
124
159
122
73
97
175
153
150
125
57
157
61
79
109
87
164
96

Moy
14,3
14,25
13,96
13,7
13,46
13,42
13,23
13,2
13,19
12,7
12,5
12,47
12,41
12,26
12,25
12,18
12,11
12,06
12,04
12,03
12
11,99
11,94
11,76
11,65
11,61
11,61
11,54
11,2
11,11
11,06
11,05
10,98
10,96
10,95
10,94
10,94
10,81
10,75
10,72
10,71
10,58
10,56
10,53
10,43
10,39
10,37
10,09
10,09
10
9,97
9,91
9,89
9,83
9,82
9,77
9,77



58 LE MEUR CHRISTOPHE
59 LEFEVRE JOELLE
60 GENRI LAURENT
61 CHAUMEL JEAN MARIE
62 ANGER ISABELLE
63 MAZURE JEAN-FRANCOIS
64 AMIOT CLARISSE
65 SOUCHET GUY
66 GALLAND SANDRA
67 BAZIN GERARD
68 VERRIER PIERRE
69 LEGRAND LUCAS
70 GOUYON BERNARD
71 FARAJ FATIMA
72 LANDO JEAN LUC
73 GIRAUD JEAN-MICHEL
74 LAVIRON CATHERINE
75 JOURDIN DANIEL
76 LABAU STEPHANIE
77 DEMASSIEUX VALERIE
78 SCHERMESSER ANDRE
79 FABRE ELISABETH
80 WANNEPAIN INGRID
81 LEBRET JEAN
82 DUMAS VIRGINIE
83 LANIER ALEXANDRA
84 LANIER PATRICE
85 LAUNAY AURELIE
86 SCHMITT ALAIN
87 BURGEVIN STEPHANE
88 JOURDIN NOELLE
89 DOURIEZ GUILLAUME
90 BELLANGER PASCAL
91 DRENO JEAN JACQUES
92 VILLENEUVE ROBERT
93 MINISINI LAURENCE
94 MINISINI BERNARD
95 GALLAND LEOPOLD
96 CAREL DORIS
97 LAGET CHARLOTTE
98 GUIOMAR MARIE-ODILE
99 COLAS CHRISTELLE
100 SANCHEZ TONI
101 BLANGEOT PIERRE
102 MERCIER CATHERINE
103 DUTOUR ANNABELLA
104 SACHOT ARMELLE
105 RIPARI CHRISTELLE
106 CASTELBOU EDITH
107 TERRAY NICOLAS
108 ROHEL CATHERINE
109 COCHETEAU SYLVIANE
110 TROHEL GILDA
111 RAYMOND MARIE JOSE
112 POSECAK ROGER
113 MUSSO CHANTAL
114 BENHAMOU LOUISA
115 FRET STEPHANIE

ESM
1089065 V2F
SEM
V2M

V1F

SEM

V1F
V3M

V1F
V2M
V3M

ESM
V2M

V1F
V2M
1268086 V1M
SEF
V3M

SEF

188618 V1F
V2M

SEF

103324 SEF
809533 SEM
SEF

SEF
T163461 V2M
SEF
ViM
ViM

V2F
449606 JUM
T164723 VIM
V2M
549232 V3M
SEF
V2M
ViM
541336 V3F
V2F

V2F

SEF
ViM

SEM

117811 V2F
1266617 SEF
SEF

SEF

V1F

SEM

809826 V1F
273317 V1F
V1F

VAF
831594 V4aM
245875 V2F
SEF

SEF

FACULTE DES METIERS
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

NL

AS FAURECIA

AS FAURECIA

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

SAD MILLY

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

LES FURETS D EIFFAGE

LES FURETS D EIFFAGE
POMPIERS SEINE ET MARNE
POMPIERS SEINE ET MARNE
PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

NL

NL

SAD MILLY

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

AS NANDY ATHLETISME

NL

NL

NL

USBO JOGGING

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

USBO JOGGING

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL

NL

VAUX LE PENIL ATHLETISME
ASVA SANOFI AVENTIS

JCCM COUDRAY

JCCM COUDRAY

01:10:02
01:10:04
01:10:06
01:10:09
01:10:14
01:10:18
01:10:27
01:10:34
01:10:39
01:11:00
01:11:08
01:11:17
01:11:17
01:11:57
01:12:12
01:12:24
01:12:46
01:13:11
01:13:29
01:13:41
01:13:54
01:14:20
01:15:24
01:15:24
01:15:41
01:15:41
01:15:41
01:15:56
01:15:56
01:16:23
01:17:32
01:17:36
01:17:57
01:17:58
01:18:08
01:18:33
01:18:34
01:19:49
01:19:51
01:21:08
01:21:46
01:22:13
01:22:14
01:22:43
01:23:09
01:23:26
01:25:09
01:25:10
01:25:55
01:25:56
01:33:17
01:33:18
01:34:40
01:38:51
01:39:59
01:42:37
01:50:36
01:50:37

177
80
173
158
152
103
95
149
151
172
117
171
64
108
110
78
168
100
86
83
179
169
59
132
53
51
52
170
114
118
99
133
55
107
129
143
144
174
89
68
56
66
69
119
62
77
113
112
70
115
81
76
91
161
120
72
101
102

9,77
9,76
9,76
9,75
9,74
9,73
9,71
9,69
9,68
9,63
9,62

9,6

9,6
9,51
9,47
9,45

9,4
9,35
9,31
9,28
9,26

9,2
9,07
9,07
9,04
9,04
9,04
9,01
9,01
8,95
8,82
8,81
8,77
8,77
8,75
8,71
8,71
8,57
8,57
8,43
8,37
8,32
8,32
8,27
8,23

8,2
8,03
8,03
7,96
7,96
7,33
7,33
7,23
6,92
6,84
6,67
6,18
6,18



